
60

60

60

60

40

40

40

40

30

30

30

30

50 31.66$   

50 31.66$   

50 31.66$   

Justin Johnson

Chris Byzewski
36

Aaron Bergdahl

90

90

Cody Pulczinski

Bennett Benson

4th Place

Garett Mairs
34

70

Shawn Amundson

Justin Kill

Nick Thornton

Justin Mickels

Zach Hoffman

32

32

64

Brad Quast

Mark Stengrim

Prize:

7/11/2024

Men's Day
Season Long Points Winners

2-Person Scramble - Blind Draw Scorecard Winners

Pts:Place: Name:
Ind. 

Score:

Team 

Score:

Please Note: All Prizes Are Awarded IN LCC Merchandise Vouchers.

Course Contests

Long Putt #2 Justin Kill

Closest 2nd Shot #4

Closest To Pin #8 John Olson

$5pp

$18pp

3rd Place

34

Cam Neitzel

John Olson
35

69

2nd Place

33

34

67

1st Place 


